MYSON Eastern Avenue, Team Valley, Gateshead, Tyne & Wear NE11 0PG, UK
T: 0845 402 3434, F: 0191 491 7568, sales@myson.co.uk, www.myson.co.ukMYSON MYSON
SELECT
Compact
Radiators.
heatingthroughinnovation.
More output. More choice.
01

1310 4470 674 2300 SS 30 240G
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
Order Code
Heat Outputs
@ ΔT 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ΔT 30°C
461 1572 238 813 SX 30  60G
768 2620 397 1355 SX 30 100G
1075 3669 556 1897 SX 30 140G
1382 4717 715 2439 SX 30 180G
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
Order Code
Heat Outputs
@ ΔT 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ΔT 30°C
580 1978 297 1012 SD 30  60G
966 3296 494 1687 SD 30 100G
1352 4614 692 2362 SD 30 140G
1739 5933 890 3037 SD 30 180G
1932 6592 989 3374 SD 30 200G
2318 7910 1187 4049 SD 30 240G
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
Order Code
Heat Outputs
@ ΔT 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ΔT 30°C
808 2758 413 1409 ST 30  60G
1347 4597 688 2349 ST 30 100G
2694 9195 1377 4698 ST 30 200G
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
Order Code
Single Convector - Type 11G
(with factory fitted top grille and side panels)
Double Panel “Xtra” - Type 21G
(with factory fitted top grille and side panels)
Double Convector - Type 22G
(with factory fitted top grille and side panels)
Triple Convector - Type 33G
(with factory fitted top grille and side panels)
Nominal Length (mm - inches)
600 - 24
1000 - 39
1400 - 55
1800 - 71
2000 - 79
2400 - 94
500 - 20
600 - 24
700 - 28
800 - 31
900 - 35
1000 - 39
1100 - 43
1200 - 47
1300 - 51
1400 - 55
1600 - 63
1800 - 71
400 - 16
500 - 20
600 - 24
700 - 28
800 - 31
900 - 35
1000 - 39
1100 - 43
1200 - 47
1400 - 55
1600 - 63
1800 - 71
2000 - 79
2400 - 94
400 - 16
500 - 20
600 - 24
700 - 28
800 - 31
900 - 35
1000 - 39
1100 - 43
1200 - 47
1300 - 51
1400 - 55
1600 - 63
1800 - 71
2000 - 79
2400 - 94
400 - 16
500 - 20
600 - 24
700 - 28
800 - 31
900 - 35
1000 - 39
1200 - 47
1400 - 55
1600 - 63
600 - 24
800 - 31
1000 - 39
1200 - 47